
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 25. August 2013 

Rolf Nachtigal
sportTREND Ultra Lauf und Triathlon Team

5. Platz

Sen5 - TM60

01:31:59

00:14:10

00:46:07

00:31:42


